JW Agency Name

Director Name

Address

Email Address

Central Valley

City of Hollister

Raul Garcia

300 West St. Hollister, Ca 95023

raul.gracia@hollister.ca.gov

City of Los Banos

Amanda Cobbs

645 7th St. Los Banos, Ca 93635

amanda.cobos@losbanos.org

City of Merced Sports Division

Lam Kindavong

678 W. 18TH STREET Merced, Ca 95340

KindavonglL@cityofmerced.org

City of Patterson

Caitlin Perkey

1033 W. Las Palmas Ave Patterson, CA 95363

cperkey@ci.patterson.ca.us

City of Soledad

Rick Blueford

560 Walker Dr. Soledad, Ca 93960

rblueford@cityofsoledad.com

City of Tracy Recreation Division Justin Geibig 333 Civic Center Plaza Tracy, Ca 95376 justin.geibig@cityoftracy.org
North County Recreation And Park District Isai Rivera 11261 Crane St Castroville Ca. 95012 isai@ncrpd.org

City of Lemoore

Niyant Upadhyay

721 W. Cinnamon Drive Lemoore, Ca 93245

nupadhyay@lemoore.com

East Bay

Alameda Recreation and Parks Dept

Dwyane Davis

2226 Santa Clara Ave Alameda, Ca 94501

sthomas@alamedaca.gov

Antioch Leisure Services

Troy Faulk

4703 Lone Tree Way Antioch, Ca 94531

tfaulk@antiochca.gov

City of Brentwood

Amanda Chaney

150 City Park Way Brentwood, Ca 94513

achaney@brentwoodca.gov

City of Dublin

Tommy Cook

100 Civic Plaza Dublin, Ca 94568

tommy.cook@dublin.ca.gov

City of Newark Recreation & Community Services

Jessennia Taimani

6800 Mowry Ave Newark, Ca 94560

JESSENNIA.TAIMANI@newark.org

City of San Leandro Recreation & Human Services

Luisa Delos Reyes

13909 E 14th St. San Leandro, Ca 94578

DelosReyesLuisa@sanleandro.org

Crossover of Castro Valley

Todd and Sarah Friesen

4200 James Avenue Castro Valley, Ca 94546

tsfriesen@sbcglobal.net

Hayward Area Recreation & Park

Michael Maine

1099 E Street Hayward, Ca 94541

MaiM@haywardrec.org

Pleasant Hill Recreation & Park District

Lance Hurtado

147 Gregory Lane Pleasant Hill, Ca 94523

lhurtado@pleasanthillrec.com

Town of Danville

Kylie Crandall

3005 Stone Valley Rd. Danville, CA 94526

kcrandall@danville.ca.gov

Union City Community & Recreation Services

Trinity Gerome

31224 Union City Blvd Union City, Ca 94527

trinityg@unioncity.org

Boys and Girls Club of Martinez

Jose Luis Marquez

1301 Alhambra Ave, Martinez CA 94553

jmarguez@bgccontracosta.org

North Bay
City of American Canyon David Farley 1686 Quincey Lane Fairfield, Ca 94534 dfarley@cityofamericancanyon.org
City of Calistoga Danny Brink 1232 Washington St. Calistoga, Ca 94515 dbrink@ci.calistoga.ca.us

City of Napa

Dan Opperman

1500 Jefferson St. Napa, Ca 94559

dopperman@cityofnapa.org

City of Santa Rosa

Juan Flores

415 Stelle Lane Santa Rosa, Ca 95403

iflores@srcity.org

Greater Vallejo Recreation District

Jessica Galvan-Blanco

395 AMADOR STREET, VALLEJO CA 94590

igblanco@gvrd.org

SF Peninsula

City of San Mateo Parks & Recreation

Zack Radcliffe

725 Monte Diablo Ave San Mateo, Ca

zradcliffe@cityofsanmateo.org

San Francisco Recreation & Parks

Jack Situ

501 Stanyan St. San Francisco, ca

jack.situ@sfgov.org



https://hollister.ca.gov/government/city-departments/recreation/
mailto:raul.gracia@hollister.ca.gov
Activity search | ActiveNet - Online Recreation Activities (activecommunities.com)
https://www.cityofmerced.org/departments/parks-community-services/recreation-programs/youth-sports/jr-warrior-nba-basketball
mailto:KindavongL@cityofmerced.org
https://www.ci.patterson.ca.us/918/Youth-Sports
mailto:cperkey@ci.patterson.ca.us
https://www.soledadparksandrec.com/
mailto:rblueford@cityofsoledad.com
http://www.tracyartsandrec.com/
mailto:justin.geibig@cityoftracy.org
http://www.ncrpd.org/programs/after-school-programs/
mailto:isai@ncrpd.org
https://lemoore.com/
mailto:nupadhyay@lemoore.com
https://www.alamedaca.gov/Departments/Recreation-Parks
mailto:sthomas@alamedaca.gov
https://anc.apm.activecommunities.com/antiochrecreation/activity/search?onlineSiteId=0&activity_select_param=2&activity_keyword=warriors&viewMode=list
mailto:tfaulk@antiochca.gov
https://anc.apm.activecommunities.com/brentwoodparksandrec/activity/search?onlineSiteId=0&activity_select_param=2&activity_keyword=jr%20&viewMode=list
mailto:achaney@brentwoodca.gov
https://dublin.ca.gov/813/Junior-Warriors-League
mailto:tommy.cook@dublin.ca.gov
https://newarkca.activityreg.com/
mailto:JESSENNIA.TAIMANI@newark.org
https://www.sanleandro.org/954/Junior-Warriors
mailto:DelosReyesLuisa@sanleandro.org
http://www.rcs.edu/crossover/
mailto:tsfriesen@sbcglobal.net
https://anc.apm.activecommunities.com/haywardrec/activity/search?onlineSiteId=0&locale=en-US&activity_select_param=2&activity_category_ids=21&viewMode=list
https://www.pleasanthillrec.com/
mailto:lhurtado@pleasanthillrec.com
https://anc.apm.activecommunities.com/danvilleca/activity/search?onlineSiteId=0&activity_select_param=2&activity_keyword=Basketball&viewMode=list
mailto:kcrandall@danville.ca.gov
https://secure.rec1.com/catalog
mailto:trinityg@unioncity.org
https://www.bgccontracosta.org/
mailto:jmarquez@bgccontracosta.org
https://nextdoor.com/agency-post/ca/american-canyon/city-of-american-canyon/jr-warriors-winter-basketball-league-ages-5-14-67313253/
mailto:dfarley@cityofamericancanyon.org
https://www.ci.calistoga.ca.us/city-hall/departments-services/recreation-services
mailto:dbrink@ci.calistoga.ca.us
https://www.cityofnapa.org/392/Youth-Sports
mailto:dopperman@cityofnapa.org
https://www.srcity.org/1118/Youth-City-Hoops
mailto:jflores@srcity.org
https://www.gvrd.org/
mailto:jgblanco@gvrd.org
http://www.sanmateorec.org/
mailto:zradcliffe@cityofsanmateo.org
https://sfrecpark.org/1416/Jr-Warriors
mailto:jack.situ@sfgov.org

South Bay

Boys & Girls Club of Santa Cruz

Bryon Windsor

5060 Scotts Valley Dr Santa Cruz, Ca 95066

bryon@boysandgirlsclub.info



https://santacruzbgc.sportngin.com/
mailto:bryon@boysandgirlsclub.info

